7260 Commerce Circle E • Minneapolis, MN 55432-3103
Phone: +1 763.572.0656 Fax: 763.572.3925
Email: sales@omnetics.com
9
6
NSS-22-DD-RoHS
EXAMPLES:
NPS-22-DD-G
STRAIGHT TAIL (TYPE DD) ORDERING GUIDE
NPS
PIN CONNECTOR
NSS
SOCKET CONNECTOR
DD
Single Row Nano Strip
02 - 60 G GUIDE POST/HOLE
GS MULTIPLE GUIDE POSTS/
HOLES
M MOUNTING HOLE
HT HIGH TEMP
RoHS RoHS COMPLIANT
02 THRU 40
(.050” THICK BODY)
41 THRU 60
(.060” THICK BODY)
TERMINATION TYPE# OF CONTACTSSERIES COMMON OPTIONS
7260 Commerce Circle E • Minneapolis, MN 55432-3103
Phone: +1 763.572.0656 Fax: 763.572.3925
Email: sales@omnetics.com
9
4
NPS-DD LAYOUT
.
.
 (TYP)0.20.008
.0025  (TYP)0.06
DATE CODE
YY: YEAR
WW: WEEK
"A"
.170 4.32
32
DIMENSIONS FOR "B"
.100  (TYP)2.54
DIMENSIONS FOR "A"
1.27
.020 0.51
 UP TO 40 CONTACTS
.060 [1.52] UP TO 60 CONTACTS
.050
.025 [.635] =.575 14.61
(23) SPACES @
.017 0.43
(.050 BODY)
.016
.013
 (TYP)
0.41
0.33
"B"
.025 (TYP)0.64
.022 0.56
(.060 BODY)
SUGGESTED HOLE LAYOUT PATTERN
CONNECTOR PROFILE